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Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tue 12/11/2019 Calibration

Wed 13/11/2019 Commissioning - CSNS Detectors

Thu 14/11/2019

Fri 15/11/2019 1920576 Prando Ox; AB

Sat 16/11/2019

Sun 17/11/2019 Reserve

Mon 18/11/2019 Commissioning - Cold SE Ox/DR; SPC / KY

Tue 19/11/2019 New White;

Wed 20/11/2019

Thu 21/11/2019

Fri 22/11/2019 1920617 Mansson CCR; SPC

Sat 23/11/2019

Sun 24/11/2019

Mon 25/11/2019

Tue 26/11/2019

Wed 27/11/2019 Maintenance Day

Thu 28/11/2019 Mansson (cont) SPC

Fri 29/11/2019

Sat 30/11/2019

Sun 01/12/2019 Reserve

Mon 02/12/2019 1968014 Das Sarma Ox; MT

Tue 03/12/2019

Wed 04/12/2019

Thu 05/12/2019 1920550 Corr CCR; PJB

Fri 06/12/2019

Sat 07/12/2019

Sun 08/12/2019

Mon 09/12/2019 1920332 Lancaster SR; FLP

Tue 10/12/2019 New White;

Wed 11/12/2019

Thu 12/12/2019 1910597 Berlie CCR; AB

Fri 13/12/2019

Sat 14/12/2019 Reserve

Sun 15/12/2019 1920644 Sassa CCR; SPC

Mon 16/12/2019

Tue 17/12/2019

Wed 18/12/2019 Commissioning - Flat panel array

Thu 19/12/2019

Fri 20/12/2019


